
Birillo Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dorilli Matteo (10/915) 4 5 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 4

Mancinelli  Diego (10/694) 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0

Hasa Lulzim (10/917) 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 3

Passi Gianluca (10/937) 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 1

Izzo Claudio (10/916) 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macari Vladislav (10/918) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Thomas (10/935) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dorilli Matteo 10/915 46 61 1,33

Mancinelli  Diego 10/694 36 52 1,44

Hasa Lulzim 10/917 40 37 0,93

Passi Gianluca 10/937 40 26 0,65

Izzo Claudio 10/916 16 15 0,94

Macari Vladislav 10/918 8 4 0,50

Rossi Thomas 10/935 6 1 0,17

Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 4 4 0 0 4 8 1 1 4 9 2 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 9

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 5 4 8 3 1 4 7 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 5 4 7 4 9

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 2 4 9 3 5 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 4

Perella Federico (10/288) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 10 2 4

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 2 3 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 40 98 2,45

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 43 83 1,93

Marchesi Marco 10/286 39 64 1,64

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 34 47 1,38

Perella Federico 10/288 19 34 1,79

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 17 30 1,76

Bull E Pupe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Buratti Fabrizio (10/337) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7

Cassicci Massimo (10/200) 2 5 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 5

Ascioti Federica Agostina (10/274) 0 9 4 8 0 0 4 5 3 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 7

Teshone Daniel (10/732) 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Federici Stefano (10/276) 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 6

Germini Jacopo (10/275) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Tarani Trisha (10/733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0

Bacecci Alberto (10/730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratti Fabrizio 10/337 40 68 1,70

Cassicci Massimo 10/200 38 55 1,45

Ascioti Federica Agostina 10/274 34 47 1,38

Teshone Daniel 10/732 18 38 2,11

Federici Stefano 10/276 18 26 1,44

Germini Jacopo 10/275 13 18 1,38

Tarani Trisha 10/733 18 11 0,61

Bacecci Alberto 10/730 9 8 0,89

Eclipse Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Esposito Marco (10/587) 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 9

Ciabatta  Elena (10/586) 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 4 4 10 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Frittella Roberto (10/589) 0 0 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 10 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 3

Stranieri Emilio (10/588) 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 8

Ubaldi Alessio (10/585) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Esposito Marco 10/587 48 82 1,71

Ciabatta  Elena 10/586 40 61 1,52

Frittella Roberto 10/589 46 58 1,26

Stranieri Emilio 10/588 48 56 1,17

Ubaldi Alessio 10/585 10 5 0,50



Freccette Tricolori

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Modesti Simone (10/269) 4 6 3 7 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 10 0 0 2 4 2 3

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 1 0 4 11 2 4 0 0 4 11 2 6

Piccinetti Roberto (10/268) 1 2 2 4 0 0 3 7 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Battigambe Gianni (10/343) 4 6 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 4 4 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 2 3 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 2 2 6

Calderini Claudia (10/270) 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 4

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 2 1 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4

Figus Samuele (10/273) 3 5 2 3 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4

Casini Cristiano (10/749) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Modesti Simone 10/269 29 62 2,14

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 25 60 2,40

Piccinetti Roberto 10/268 23 49 2,13

Battigambe Gianni 10/343 24 44 1,83

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 16 39 2,44

Calderini Claudia 10/270 24 36 1,50

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 26 36 1,38

Figus Samuele 10/273 20 33 1,65

Casini Cristiano 10/749 5 0 0,00

Komandart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Piselli Matteo (10/540) 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 6

Trovati Elisa (10/313) 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 12 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 4

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Urbani Roberto (10/294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 7

Fornari Giampaolo (10/289) 0 0 3 2 4 9 2 2 3 6 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3

Bussolini Liana (10/290) 0 0 1 3 2 3 2 5 1 1 0 0 3 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simeone Sara (10/203) 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piselli Matteo 10/540 40 88 2,20

Trovati Elisa 10/313 48 86 1,79

Petrova Marieta 10/293 30 46 1,53

Urbani Roberto 10/294 24 35 1,46

Fornari Giampaolo 10/289 23 34 1,48

Bussolini Liana 10/290 13 27 2,08

Simeone Sara 10/203 14 14 1,00

Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ventanni Francesco (10/278) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Dormentoni Matteo (10/339) 4 6 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 2 2 1 0 4 7 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 10 0 0 0 0

Bistoni Andrea (10/454) 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 4 2 1 0 4 2 4 1 1 0 2 5 0 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 8 0 0

Bellezza Francesco (10/594) 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 7 4 0 4 0 4 6 0 0

Bartolini Brancaleoni Luca (10/201) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ventanni Francesco 10/278 28 46 1,64

Dormentoni Matteo 10/339 32 46 1,44

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 21 36 1,71

Bistoni Andrea 10/454 22 33 1,50

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 33 30 0,91

Bellezza Francesco 10/594 28 26 0,93

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 25 24 0,96

Bartolini Brancaleoni 10/201 3 1 0,33


